
WOMEN'S  165.0 RESULTS

Women's  165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Haley Gulick Wellington High School 165.0 145.0 10

2 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 165.0 120.0 8

3 Lauryn Molina Maize High 164.2 110.0 6

4 Ellen Thimmesch Eisenhower high school 159.4 100.0 4

5 Addisynn  Case Wellington High School 163.0 90.0 2

6 Breckyn Baxter Goddard High School 156.2 85.0 1

Women's  165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Haley Gulick Wellington High School 165.0 245.0 10

2 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 165.0 235.0 8

3 Lauryn Molina Maize High 164.2 215.0 6

4 Ellen Thimmesch Eisenhower high school 159.4 195.0 4

5 Addisynn  Case Wellington High School 163.0 170.0 2

6 Breckyn Baxter Goddard High School 156.2 135.0 1

Women's  165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Haley Gulick Wellington High School 165.0 155.0 10

2 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 165.0 125.0 8

3 Ellen Thimmesch Eisenhower high school 159.4 115.0 6

4 Addisynn  Case Wellington High School 163.0 115.0 4

5 Breckyn Baxter Goddard High School 156.2 110.0 2

6 Lauryn Molina Maize High 164.2 100.0 1



Women's  165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Haley Gulick Wellington High School 165.0 545.0 10

2 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 165.0 480.0 8

3 Lauryn Molina Maize High 164.2 425.0 6

4 Ellen Thimmesch Eisenhower high school 159.4 410.0 4

5 Addisynn  Case Wellington High School 163.0 375.0 2

6 Breckyn Baxter Goddard High School 156.2 330.0 1

Women's  165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

8 Haley Gulick Wellington High School 165.0 3.303

12 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 165.0 2.909

17 Lauryn Molina Maize High 164.2 2.588

19 Ellen Thimmesch Eisenhower high school 159.4 2.572

28 Addisynn  Case Wellington High School 163.0 2.301

31 Breckyn Baxter Goddard High School 156.2 2.113


